
通
し
No

選　手　１ 選　手　２ 選　手　３ 選　手　４

ブ
ロ
ッ
ク
No

ブ
ロ
ッ
ク
No

選　手　１ 選　手　２ 選　手　３ 選　手　４
通
し
No

宮下　亜美衣（北本）

益留　春美（坂戸西）

中西　貴映（大宮東） 丸山　小雪（鴻巣）

#N/A 62 篠田　朱里（杉戸）

66 上村　恵梨華（大宮南）

古家　幸瑛（花咲徳栄） 杉戸　咲帆（浦和北）34 木村　千紗都（武蔵越生）

馬場　絵璃奈（越谷北）

平野　純菜（浦和実業） 杉山　春奈（市立大宮西）

小澤　寧子（春日部女）

#N/A 29 谷澤　美咲（埼玉栄） 臼井　沙耶香（浦和一女） 島田　愛美（鴻巣）

#N/A 大沼　りな（川口東） 黒澤　美紀（坂戸西）

#N/A 46 武生　みのり（浦和一女） 野崎　夏帆（越谷北）

1820

日野　真希（浦和北） 藤田　弘美（岩槻商業）

池田　彩香（川口）

荒井　彩花（市立大宮西）

島崎　美咲（栄北） 布施　安祐香（鷹の台） 竹内　恵莉佳（越谷南）

臼井　沙耶香（浦和一女）

#N/A

一ノ瀬　エリカ（本庄第一） 加藤　百合野（久喜北陽） 瀧澤　栞（大宮南）

#N/A 54 間中　すみれ（坂戸西） 池田　彩香（川口）

大石　結偉（越谷南） 長島　映美（越谷北）

23

豊田　奈津美（越ヶ谷）

#N/A 21 武笠　小那美（山村学園）

野口　美耶子（栗橋北彩） 今井　里穂（栄北） 佐野　茉由子（浦和北）

三枝　あすか（大宮商業）

野津　千晶（春日部女） 井上　梨紗（越ヶ谷）

山口 　舞（伊奈学園） 飯田　美加（飯能第一中）

中澤　祐里（草加南） 樋口　夏美（鷹の台）

金子　あすか（浦和一女）

松本　愛子（市立大宮西）

植竹　由里香（久喜北陽）

中原　聡美（越谷北） 師岡　加菜（大宮東）

#N/A 5 加藤　智香（埼玉栄） 吉田　茉奈美（坂戸西）

増田　葵（本庄第一） 小宮山　穂波（市立大宮西） 桑原　彩希（武蔵越生）

#N/A 五十嵐　美佳（鷹の台）

田中　里実（大宮南）

村松　瑞紀（滑川総合）

髙田　あゆの（花咲徳栄）

相馬　菜月（越谷北） 天笠　千紘（春日部女）

#N/A 41 渡辺　千咲（久喜北陽）38

柏木  彩花（伊奈学園）

豊田　絵梨（川口）

#N/A

佐藤　なのは（浦和北） 武者　未貴（越谷南）27#N/A 25 中村　萌香（坂戸西）

勝俣　莉里香（春日部武里中）

久保　結里奈（杉戸）

鈴木　裕里加（大宮商業）

竹内　香織（栄北） 森川 　亜樹（伊奈学園）

田山　瑠美（鷹の台）

慶野　さえ（越谷北）22#N/A

43#N/A 42 重松　紗代子（浦和西）

24

#N/A 73

54#N/A 56 仙波　香奈（埼玉栄）

9 11

大野　美夏（坂戸西）

神崎　南（細田学園）

多田　有実（浦和ルーテル）

髙柳　久瑠美（川口） 田子　菜津海（川口東）#N/A

三上　莉歩（越ヶ谷）

14#N/A 16 藤井　美咲（鴻巣）

星野　優芽（川口）

#N/A 8 林　美織（春日部女） 大原　愛（市立大宮西）51

野島 　礼美（伊奈学園）

山口　実優（浦和実業）

#N/A 7 西野　風花（浦和北）

岡田　尚子（大宮東）

那須　美咲（岩槻商業）

62

宇野　詩織（久喜北陽） 粂谷　百香（蓮田南中） 太田　結加（杉戸）

麻尾　知花（越谷北）

#N/A 32

鈴木　友里子（浦和一女）

仲間　彩織（栄北）#N/A 64

松口　桃子（浦和一女）

末永　唯（鷹の台） 野原　花純（春日部女）

天野　麗央菜（大宮商業）

黒澤　怜奈（市立大宮西） 65 橋本　奈津実（川口） 長野　葵（北本）67 佐藤　 加奈（伊奈学園）

森　瑞希（埼玉栄） 岩下　莉彩（坂戸西）

2

63

31

47

50

10

26

#N/A 68

#N/A 4

中桐　美沙紀（市立大宮西）

井上　茉柚（坂戸西） 野本　瑠美（栄北）

會澤　碧玖乃（伊奈学園） 新井　さとみ（岩槻商業）

#N/A 37

鷺谷　華慧（春日部女） 小林　美加（鷹の台）

荒川　咲季（鴻巣）

角　侑香里（川口） 齋藤　彩（浦和西）

荒井　江里奈（大宮南） 間篠　かな（坂戸西）

#N/A 53松原　志歩（越ヶ谷） 石井　有実（鷹の台）

15

奥村　真妃（川口） 大石　真子（北本）

吉川　実佑（杉戸） 國井　春菜（越谷北）

#N/A 12

45

持舘　未来（市立大宮西） 岡野　明彩香（山村学園） #N/A 13

石嶋　希和子（浦和一女） 鈴木　彩香（大宮商業）

大北　佳奈（埼玉栄）

55

柴野　明子（市立大宮西） 伊藤　優莉（栗橋北彩） 42

高橋　夏生（坂戸西） 樋口　誼美（春日部女）

58

坂本　莉緒（加須昭和中） 和泉　佳弥乃（越谷北） 39

61

#N/A 38

#N/A 69

鹿野　瑞季（越谷富士中） 新島　彩希（武蔵越生） #N/A 28

#N/A

尾﨑　沙織（蓮田南中）

7

緒川　友里子（川口） 加賀谷　美季（大宮南） 71

谷川　真菜（坂戸西） 芝本　朱里（滑川総合）

#N/A 8

加藤　聖良（杉戸） 阿部　愛（花咲徳栄）

5956

70

6

72

久保田　友里香（栄北）

吉野　あかり（鷹の台） 黒澤　怜奈（市立大宮西）

野村　真由（浦和一女） 新清　芹菜（浦和西）

川島　梨紗（久喜東中） 粟生田　紗弓（坂戸西）

金澤　 祐佳（伊奈学園） 向田　彩美（久喜北陽）

栗原　美穂（春日部武里中） 田村　瞳美（越ヶ谷）

青木　奈美（浦和実業） 中井　茉奈美（鷹の台）

隅田　円香（春日部女）

小野　有紀子（浦和北） 池田　知世（越谷北）

小山　美咲（坂戸西） 田邊　麻美（浦和一女）

#N/A 17

宮崎　ひな（川口） 増田　舞（越谷南）

岩鼻　美佑紀（山村学園）

水谷　沙紀（越谷北） 長根　彩乃（川口東）

19

岸　結香（久喜北陽） 古澤　舞衣（市立大宮西） 46

65

鈴木　英（浦和北） 大根田　みなみ（栄北） 30

#N/A 33新井　仁美（杉戸）

田中　美帆（花咲徳栄） 鈴木　悠華（坂戸西）

柳澤　美夏（武蔵越生） 出口　日菜子（鷹の台）

阿部　あきほ（大宮商業）

3

久保　みなみ（春日部女） 松井　優希奈（栗橋北彩）

水庫　恵梨菜（越谷北） 吉田　有希菜（浦和実業）

１５　女　（２２２）

#N/A 1瀬川　桃子（埼玉栄）1

丸川　彩香（坂戸西）

柳田　真由子（大宮東）

馬場　明穂（川口）

2

3

4

10

尾花　優衣（越ヶ谷）

窪田　有希（浦和一女）

松本　茜（鴻巣）

5

6

7

彌永　万緒里（蕨）

11

川端　美潤（伊奈学園）

歌書　香奈（本庄第一）

島津　佳波（細田学園）

8

9

染谷　祐美子（伊奈学園）

小澤　千春（浦和北）

柏野　薫奈（埼玉栄）

磯野　由理奈（鷹の台）

城間　遥香（北本）

駒崎　結（市立大宮西）

上原　亜純（岩槻商業）

池澤　里桜（越谷北）

荒木　初音（大宮商業）

１５女
Aブロック
アスカル幸手

堀内　優衣（大宮東）

結城　桃子（春日部女）

20

21

後藤　佑衣（川口東）

越智　 悠夏（伊奈学園）

菊池　彩夏（細田学園）

24

25

塩見　寛奈（久喜北陽）

安藤　万貴（武蔵越生）

１５女
Bブロック
アスカル幸手

森田　有香（大宮商業）

中條　由稀（埼玉栄）

村上　友里子（浦和北）

工藤　あゆ（小松原女）

滝本　桃加（浦和北）

青木　優佳（浦和実業）

加藤　渚（越谷南）

小野　万里（浦和一女）

中島　優香（本庄第一）

#N/A

天野　麗央菜（大宮商業）

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

森田　志穂（滑川総合）

#N/A

#N/A

18

19

１５女
Dブロック
アスカル幸手

１５女
Cブロック
アスカル幸手

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

12

13

14

15

16

17

34

35

36

37

22

23

32

33

26

27

28

29

30

31

50

51

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

66

67

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

52

53

54

55

74

68

69

70

71

72

73


